
Kaumalapau Harbor LANAI
Schedule List

Page: 1

Printed By SAsuncion on 4/13/2015 at 15:41:13 Department Of Transportation - Harbors Division

Date Time Vessel Name Berth Terminal

Wed, Apr 15 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sat, Apr 18 2015 7:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Apr 22 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Apr 29 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, May 3 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, May 6 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, May 10 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, May 13 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, May 17 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, May 20 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, May 24 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, May 27 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, May 31 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jun 3 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, Jun 7 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jun 10 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, Jun 14 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jun 17 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, Jun 21 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Wed, Jun 24 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

Sun, Jun 28 2015 13:00 - 17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In

---------
Grand Total Total Calls: 21

Total Vessels: 1


